115(0]0]),

BAPTIST

John Bedwell
Baxter Boyd

Joe Ed Brooks
DeWayne Chadwick
Neal Cole

Jeff Collins

Ken Cummins
Webb Cunningham
Mike Davis

Tanner Dikin #**
Matt Duncan
Russell Dunn

Joel Frizzell

Austin Hamlet
Joey Harrison
Doug Jones
Raymond Lewis

Mike Littrell

*** Available Sunday Nights Only

Preacher Supply List 2026

270-493-1429

270-601-3399

270-703-9259

731-453-5840

270-527-9770

270-703-7136

270-625-6967

270-227-8100

270-227-9484

859-780-2017

270-227-1510

270-226-4615

270-205-3016

270-252-4765

270-703-4120

270-331-9451

270-354-6712

270-252-6213

Josh Madding
Randy McClure
Jackson Reed
Roger Rice

Kevin Riley

John Mark Roberts
Shannon Robertson
Kevin Royalty

Van Russell
Michael Rust

Mark Sickling
Richie Slack
Jimmy Stairs

Andy Stone
Nathan Strickland
Darrell Walker

Rick Yarbrough

ASSOCIATION OFFICE

47 AURORA HWY

HARDIN, KY 42048

BRO

. MARK SICKLING

DIRECTOR OF MISSIONS

270-978-0027

270-493-0670

270-205-6503

270-519-1169

270-445-1680

270-293-6237

270-917-4671

270-493-1946

270-519-6366

270-350-1107

270-983-0345

270-703-3601

270-254-0209

270-978-8566

270-519-2605

270-293-9593

270-562-0128

DIRECTOReBLOODRIVERASSOC.ORG

Updated 2/8/2026



