



ASSOCIATION OFFICE

47 AURORA HWY

HARDIN, KY 42048

BRO. MARK SICKLING

DIRECTOR OF MISSIONS

DIRECTOR@BLOODRIVERASSOC.ORG

## Preacher Supply List 2026

John Bedwell	270-493-1429	Josh Madding	270-978-0027
Baxter Boyd	270-601-3399	Randy McClure	270-493-0670
Joe Ed Brooks	270-703-9259	Jackson Reed	270-205-6503
DeWayne Chadwick	731-453-5840	Roger Rice	270-519-1169
Neal Cole	270-527-9770	Kevin Riley	270-445-1680
Jeff Collins	270-703-7136	John Mark Roberts	270-293-6237
Ken Cummins	270-625-6967	Shannon Robertson	270-917-4671
Webb Cunningham	270-227-8100	Kevin Royalty	270-493-1946
Mike Davis	270-227-9484	Van Russell	270-519-6366
Tanner Dikin ***	859-780-2017	Michael Rust	270-350-1107
Matt Duncan	270-227-1510	Mark Sickling	270-983-0345
Russell Dunn	270-226-4615	Richie Slack	270-703-3601
Joel Frizzell	270-205-3016	Jimmy Stairs	270-254-0209
Austin Hamlet	270-252-4765	Andy Stone	270-978-8566
Joey Harrison	270-703-4120	Nathan Strickland	270-519-2605
Doug Jones	270-331-9451	Darrell Walker	270-293-9593
Raymond Lewis	270-354-6712	Rick Yarbrough	270-562-0128
Mike Littrell	270-252-6213		

\*\*\* Available Sunday Nights Only

Updated 2/8/2026